Position

Director, Partnership &
Community Ed

Bilingual Secretary

Senior Office Assistant
Instructor Part Time
Contracted Personnel/other
Contracted Personnel/other
Contracted Personnel/other

Contracted Personnel/other

Contracted Personnel/other

Other Positions Held

Tutorial Non-Student

Community College District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Department

Contract Education

Contract Education

Contract Education

Contract Education

Contract Education

Contract Education

Contract Education

Contract Education

Contract Education

Total Wages

$77,335

$38,578

$16,949

$13,924

$11,262

$3,550

$2,000

$2,000

$407

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,048

$19,953

$0

$0

$470

$0

$0

$0

$0



