Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Partnership & Community Ed		Desert Community College District	Contract Education	\$77,335	\$22,048
Bilingual Secretary		Desert Community College District	Contract Education	\$38,578	\$19,953
Senior Office Assistant		Desert Community College District	Contract Education	\$16,949	\$0
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Contract Education	\$13,924	\$0
Contracted Personnel/other	Tutorial Non-Student	Desert Community College District	Contract Education	\$11,262	\$470
Contracted Personnel/other		Desert Community College District	Contract Education	\$3,550	\$0
Contracted Personnel/other		Desert Community College District	Contract Education	\$2,000	\$0
Contracted Personnel/other		Desert Community College District	Contract Education	\$2,000	\$0
Contracted Personnel/other		Desert Community College District	Contract Education	\$407	\$0